FIRST US BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

FIRST US BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US33744V1035

Overview

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
10.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.97% (0.10)

US33744V1035
FUSB

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

54 EUR

S&P 500

4.15 USD (200)
10.50 USD (400)
10.35 USD
10.48 USD
10.35 USD
10.30 USD
10.393366 USD
10,176
105,766.80
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WKN: 33744V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US33744V1035&ID_NOTATION=1533308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US33744V1035&ID_NOTATION=1533308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=457958f3bf63ebd1cf64749c2ff2d2d4be079700f97aae8e7da107ee496b9d19&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75caadb7e4ae8f19b&time=1724040146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b77c75e0b6b8ea0e7e1d984b45cd49f40693c2a6acb91b0199334d557162631&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7fd38dd250d9c882&time=1724040146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ecfd8acb781c10257a8621955dbe9d6db51e93453cf63fe0e338b6ebd16ed66&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e13229ce2254467df&time=1724040146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b3d68dda21e03fd31b012759c174bfaa3cf2347e552277d7c4488482194a66&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=535bd89ced118f750&time=1724040146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6579b50a72be030ad1bd9b7a802c0c167528eeacca36a6e109324e8a906c410b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a20ab2be2b06320de&time=1724040146&tool=RSC

FIRST US BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
10.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.97% (0.10)

ISIN US33744V1035
Symbol FUSB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.15 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 10.50 USD (400)
Open 10.35 USD
High 10.48 USD
Low 10.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.30 USD
VWAP 10.393366 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,176
Trading volume 105,766.80
Number of trades 38
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - +18.86% -6.73%
Perf (abs.) - +1.65 -0.75
Beta 0.35 0.12 0.14
Volatility 39.69 33.99 36.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

10.31 USD (3,303)
10.02 USD (2,505)

9.99 USD (4,656)

9.56 USD (4,992)

11.19 USD (2024/05/14)
8.66 USD (2024/03/18)
11.19 USD (2024/05/14)
7.95 USD (2023/10/24)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:30 10.40 USD 0.11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1533308

FIRST US BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FIRST US | BAMCSHAREES, INC.

Contact Details
UTD SEC BNCSHRS

Inyo Street 2126 93721 Fresno, CA
Telefon: +1-888-683-6030
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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